
čas/dan ponedeljak sreda četvrtak petak

17.00

18.00

19.00

20.00

17.00

18.00

19.00

20.00

Video nadzor

sala 10

dr Aleksandar Sugaris

Administriranje sistema Linux

vežbe grupa A, 

kabintet internet

Slobodan Čabarkapa

IP lokalne mreže

sala 7

dr Milan Pavlović

dr Nenad Krajnović

dr Nemanja Ninković

Radovan Mitričević

Web tehnologije

sala 7

dr Nenad Kojić

Administriranje sistema Linux

vežbe grupa B, 

kabintet internet

Slobodan Čabarkapa

Administriranje sistema

Linux

sala 7

dr Sanja Jevtić

utorak

E poslovanje

sala 9

dr Slavica Radosavljević

Tehnike rutiranja

sala 10

dr Milan Pavlović
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